



NCSE-CORE^{Q&As}

Nutanix Certified Systems Engineer Core

Pass Nutanix NCSE-CORE Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ncse-core.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Nutanix
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

A prospect is seeking a Nutanix solution for a mission critical application that needs to sustain two simultaneous node outages and prefers that the cluster be able to fully rebuild both data and metadata in the event hardware issues.

what is the minimum number of nodes required for the cluster?

- A. 4
- B. 5
- C. 6
- D. 7

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

A prospect has 8500GB of capacity provisioned for a non-production VMware cluster. As Part of migrating to Nutanix. the prospect agrees to convert any thick provisioned disks to thin provisioned disks. Based on additional data. the total active working set for the cluster has been determined to be 1TB. When entering the Raw input workload into Sizer, what is the minimum amount of HDD Capacity required for the workload? ??

- A. 3.0TiB
- B. 3.5TiB
- C. 4.0TiB
- D. 7.5TiB

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Which Prism Dashboard should be used to collect CPU/Memory and Disk I/O statistics over time?

- A. Health B. Alerts
- C. Hardware
- D. Analysis

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

When creating a multi-cluster scenario in Sizer, what does the Summary Failover Capacity indicator (N+0, N+1)



display?

- A. The indicator shows the worst resiliency level of any cluster in the scenario
- B. N+0, if the RAM utilization for all cluster in the scenario.
- C. The indicator shows the best resiliency level of any cluster in the scenario
- D. N+0, if the CPU utilization for all clusters falls below N+1 resiliency.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

A guest VM should be able to tolerate simultaneous failure of two nodes or drives.

What are the minimum requirements for the Nutanix cluster?

- A. 3 nodes with cluster RF 3 and container RF 3
- B. 3 nodes with cluster RF 3 and container RF 2
- C. 5 nodes with cluster RF 2 and container RF 3
- D. 5 nodes with cluster RF 3 and container RF 3

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://portal.nutanix.com/page/documents/details?targetId=Web-Console-Guide-Prism-v5_16:arcredundancy-factor3-c.html

[Latest NCSE-CORE Dumps](#) [NCSE-CORE PDF Dumps](#) [NCSE-CORE Study Guide](#)